
Do you have any questions?

How to contact us:

For the primary schools in Epe
Frau Voigt
0160 979 60 974
a.voigt@gronau.de
Frau Ilik
0151 74596207
m.ilik@gronau.de

Eilermarkgrundschule Gronau
Frau Hunsche
0151 619 05 164
u.hunsche@gronau.de

Who will benefit from this project?

Children with the need for support in the following 
areas:

•	difficulty in concentrating 

•	insecurity and fear 

•	traumatization 

•	pronounced shyness 

•	disturbed self- & external perception

Are you anxious about the  
upcoming school enrolment?

Viktoriaschule, Martin-Luther-Schule & Städtische 
neue Grundschule im Stadtwesten Gronau
Frau Wiemer
0151 619 06 106
a.wiemer@gronau.de
Frau Nacke-Gniechwitz
0151 15237492
j.nacke-gniechwitz@gronau.de

Buterlandschule & Lindenschule Gronau
Frau Elbert
0151 619 07 531
i.elbert@gronau.de

•	abnormalities in language development 

•	motor restrictions 

•	restlessness 

•	attachment difficulties 

•	ADD / ADHD

But of course also if you need advice in other 
areas.
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Who is this project for?

The project is aimed at children with a need for support:

•	 who switch to a primary school in Gronau or Epe after day-care and 

•	 who are likely to have problems transitioning to primary school.

Inclusive project of the city of Gronau for the transition from daycare to primary school.

What does the project offer?

Help for children in 
need of support

Fun and pleasure in 
learning

Mediation of help 

Assistance with the transition from day-care to
primary school

You can obtain information sheets and inquiry forms from your day-care centre 
or from us on request.

There is no legal entitlement for your child to join the project

What happens after registration?

Specialists visit the 
day-care centres

Conversations with 
parents and legal 

guardians

Contact and transfer 
to school

Contacting the 
day-care employees 
and getting to know 

the child

Exchange of infor-
mation about worries 

and wishes

Support during the 
acclimatization phase


